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California Community Transitions Project — DHCS - CA.gov
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California. Community Transitions@dhcs.ca.gov
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ACCESS TLC HOME HEALTH CARE
Shelly Chilton

shelley@AccessTLC.com

(805) 517-1620
AHIA HIE FFEE/ Los Angeles 2 Ventura


http://www.dhcs.ca.gov/services/ltc/Pages/CCT.aspx
mailto:California.CommunityTransitions@dhcs.ca.gov

ARCHANGEL HOME HEALTH, INC. (AHHI)
Daniel Suh

cca-lo@archangelhomehealth.com

(562) 861-7047

ATHIA T FFEE/ Los Angeles, Orange, Riverside & San Bernardino

CHOICE IN AGING (CIA)

Karen Stuckey

kstuckey@choiceinaging.org

(925) 6826330

ATHI A HZE FFZ2E/: Contra Costa, Sacramento £ Solano

DAYLE MCINTOSH CENTER (DMC)

Bruce Morgan

bmorgan@daylemc.org

(714) 621-3300
ATHIA HE FFEE/: Orange



EAST BAY INNOVATIONS (EBI)

Serom Kim Sanftner

ssanftner@eastbayinnovations. org

(510) 618-1580
ATHIA T & FFEE Alameda

FREED CENTER FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING (FREED)

Valerie Sharp

valerie@freed.org

(530) 477-3333 / (530) 615-7327 / TTY (530) 477-8194
ATHIA | E FFEE/: Colusa, Nevada, Sierra, Sutter, Yuba

HOME AND HEALTH CARE MANAGEMENT (HHCM)
Shelly Estrada, &0 HH 2H Xt

sestrada@homeandhealthcaremgmt.com

(530) 343-0727 / (800) 400-0727

ATHIA T E FFEZE/: Butte, Colusa, Del Norte, El Dorado, Glenn,
Humboldt, Lake, Lassen, Modoc, Nevada, Placer, Plumas,


mailto:sestrada@homeandhealthcaremgmt.com

Sacramento, San Joaquin, Shasta, Sierra, Siskiyou, Solano, Sutter,
Tehama, Trinity, Yolo, Yuba

INDEPENDENT LIVING CENTER OF KERN COUNTY (ILC-KC)
Jimmie Soto, ILCKC 2! X}

Jimmie @ilcofkerncounty.org

(661) 325-1063
ATHIA T Z FFEE]: Kern

INDEPENDENT LIVING CENTER OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA, INC. (ILC-
SC)

Norma Jean Vescovo

nvescovo@ilcsc.org

(818) 785-6934
ATHIA A1 Z FFEE/: Los Angeles

INDEPENDENT LIVING RESOURCE CENTER, INC. (ILRC-SB)

Brian Hollander

bhollander@ilrc—trico.org

(805) 963-0595 x 112
ATHIA A1 E FFE2E/: San Luis Obispo, Santa Barbara & Ventura

INNERJOY HOME HEALTH SERVICE (INNER JOY)



Craig Michayluk

craig@innerjoy.com

(805) 522-1420
ATHIA T E FFEE] Los Angeles & Ventura

INSTITUTE ON AGING (IOA)

Matthew Mouille

mmouille @ioaging.org

(415) 750-8760
AHIA HE FFZ2E/: San Francisco, San Mateo, Santa Clara
LASTING INCOME FOR ELDERLY INC. (LIFE)

Lilian Bruce

llianbruce@lifereferral.org

(805) 377-0625

AE A J|Z FFZE/ Kern, Kings, Santa Barbara, Ventura

LIBERTANA HOME HEALTH OF SHERMAN OAKS (LHH)

Yanine Arias

yarias@libertana.com

(800) 750-1444


mailto:mmouille@ioaging.org

ATHIA | & FFEE/ Fresno, Imperial, Kern, Los Angeles, Orange,
Riverside, San Bernardino, San Diego, San Luis Obispo, Santa Barbara
and Ventura

PARTNERS IN CARE FOUNDATION (PARTNERS)
Jacqueline Ascenzi, At SXIst A XS T2 )2 A& AL H| 0l H

jascenzi@picf.org

(818) 408-5250

ATHIA T E FF2E/: Los Angeles, Riverside & San Bernardino

SILICON VALLEY INDEPENDENT LIVING CENTER (SVILC)

Sheri Burns

Sherib@svilc.org

(408) 894-9041
ATHIA | E FFEE/ Santa Clara

THE CARING CONNECTION (TCC)
Deb Harvey

deb@thecaringconnection.com

(818) 368-5007 / (888) 595-4555



ATHIA H S FFZE/: Los Angeles, Orange, Ventura

VENTURA COUNTY AREA AGENCY ON AGING (VCAAA)
Haleh Hashemzadeh

Haleh.Hashemzadeh@ventura.org

(805) 477-7384
ATHIA I E FFE2E/ Ventura
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1-800-776-5746
L= MAMEFRDITTY 821 1-800-719-5798
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&0) 2! A S/ 3/ Disability Rights California= CI &5t EH WA I ZFE
ANBESLIC A S MEAN S 255 O A0/ EZS
&L o4/ A/ 2. http://www.disabilityrightsca.org/Documents/
ListofGrantsAndContracts.html.



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1d6ezTl2M5UMAWU66exLbc1SQ9wDPzvtuS3AGR4-cgwE/viewform?c=0&w=1
http://www.disabilityrightsca.org/Documents/ListofGrantsAndContracts.html
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